ALL IN ONE HEAT PUMP
AIR TO WATER
ALL IN ONE HEAT PUMP
Installation & Instruction Manual
ALL IN ONE HEAT PUMP
Contents
Introduct ion ……........... ............................................ .............1
Features of the HILUX  ...................................................................... ....... 1

electrician.
• It will work in temperatures from as low as -10 deg C to +43 deg C during day and night very efficiently.
Model Nomenclature
 HA HR   W   S  ***  Z  A    A - 100 (**)/ P  (B D)
Source medium
HA: Air source
HW: Ground source
HD: Double source (air + ground)
D:With electrical heating
(Without electrical heating omitted)
Function of the unit
HR: Hot water
B. Inverter
E: EVI
(Without inverter or EVI omitted)
Energy exchange medium
A: Refrigerant
W: Water
P:With built in pump
(Without built in pump omitted)
S:with solar
(Without solar omitted)
Tank capacity 100:100L
Design alternative serial number
The figure represents the horse power of unit
eg:010 means 1 horse power
A:  coil heating
B:  circulating heating
Z: Integrated type
W: Split type(indoor unit )
A: Horizontal fan direction
B: Upward fan direction
C: Double air duct type
ALL IN ONE HEAT PUMP
2
Specification and Dimensions
Model HAHRW ( S ) 010ZCA-150 010ZCA-200 010ZCA-250 010ZCA-300
Application Number  2-4 2-6 2-7 2-8
Water Volume L 150 200 250 300
Rated Output Water L/h 75 75 75 75
Solar Specification   Φ58 x 1800 x 15 Φ58 x 1800 x 20 Φ58 x 1800 x 25 Φ58 x 1800 x 30
The Specification Of Solar Coil  m Φ 22 x 15 Φ 22 x 20 Φ 22 x 20 Φ 22 x 20
Rated Heating Capacity
kW 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5
BTU/h 11900 11900 11900 11900
Rated Input Power kW 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95
Hated Input Current A 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3
Auxiliary Electric Heater kW 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
Rated Temp.& Water Output °C 55 55 55 55
Max.Temp.Of Water Output °C 60 60 60 60
Power Supply V/PH/Hz 220/1/50 220/1/50 220/1/50 220/1/50
Compressor  Rotary Rotary Rotary Rotary
Compressor Qty  1 1 1 1
Fan Qty  1 1 1 1
Noise dB(A) 48 48 48 48
PTR valve inch 1/2" 1/2" 112' 1/2"
Hot Water Outlet inch 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 3/4"
Water Inlet inch 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 314"